
 

RMU Tutoring Schedule - Spring 2026  
*The Tutoring Center is located in Nicholson 415 at the top of the Rotunda 

*For more information about Tutoring/updated courses please visit rmu.edu/tutoring or email rmututor@rmu.edu 

*PLEASE NOTE: All times and course offerings are subject to change. For the most up-to-date schedule please 

check the schedule linked to rmu.edu/tutoring or schedule an appointment via rmu.edu/navigate  

MATHEMATICS 

Tutor Courses Offered Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Olivia 

Cover 

MATH-0900 

MATH-1010 

MATH-2070 

MATH-3420 

10:30am-2pm on  2/16, 

3/2, 3/30, 4/13, 4/27 

 

10:30am-3pm on 2/9, 

2/23, 3/9, 3/23, 4/6, 

4/20 

 10:30am-3pm   

Alexander 

Duzicky 

MATH-0900 

MATH-1010 

MATH-2040 

   1pm-5pm  

Em 

Fanning 

MATH-0900 

MATH-1010  

10am-3pm  10am-3pm   

Sean 

Freed 

MATH-0900 

MATH-1010 

MATH-1020 

MATH-2070 

MATH-2170 

MATH-3090 

MATH-3420 

 2pm-5:45pm    

Chloe 

Holmes 

MATH-0900 

MATH-1010 

MATH-1020 

MATH-1050 

MATH-2040 

MATH-2070 

MATH-3400  

 9am-12pm  9am-12pm  

Nina 

Konieczny 

MATH-0900 

MATH-1010 

MATH-1020 

MATH-1050 

MATH-2040 

MATH-2070  

MATH-2170 

MATH-3090  

MATH-3400 

 11am-1pm 10am-12pm 11am-1pm 10am-12pm 

 

1pm-3pm 

Ben 

Lander 

MATH-0900 

MATH-1010 

MATH-1020 

MATH-2040 

MATH-2070 

MATH-2170 

MATH-3090  

MATH-3400 

MATH-3420  

9am-2pm  9am-2pm   

Sam 

Palmer 

MATH-0900 

MATH-1010 

MATH-2010 

MATH-2040 

9am-11am  9am-11am  9am-11am 

 

 

 

 

mailto:rmututor@rmu.edu
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MATHEMATICS (cont.) 

Rachel 

Tinney 

MATH-0900 

MATH-1010 

MATH-2010 

MATH-2070 

MATH-2170 

MATH-3090 

MATH-3400 

2pm-5pm  2pm-5pm 9am-1pm  

STATISTICS/ ACTUARIAL SCIENCE 

Tutor Courses Offered Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Em 

Fanning 

STAT-2110 10am-3pm  10am-3pm   

Chloe 

Holmes 

STAT-2110 

STAT-3150 

STAT-4230  

STAT-4350 

 

ASCI-2010 

ASCI-3150 

ASCI-4220 

 9am-12pm  9am-12pm  

Nina 

Konieczny 

STAT-2110 

STAT-3150 

 

ASCI-2010 

 11am-1pm 10am-12pm 11am-1pm 10am-12pm 

 

1pm-3pm 

Rachel 

Tinney 

STAT-2110 

STAT-3150  

STAT-4230 

STAT-4350 

 

ASCI-2010 

2pm-5pm  2pm-5pm 9am-1pm  

Alexander 

Duzicky 

STAT-2110    1pm-5pm  

BIOLOGY/ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE/NURSING 

Tutor Courses Offered Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Morgan 

Bucci 

BIOL-1310 

BIOL-1315 

BIOL-2310 

BIOL-2315 

BIOL-2370 

BIOL-2380 

BIOL-2390 

BIOL-2470 

BIOL-2480 

BIOL-4200 

 

ENVS-2500 

ENVS-2550 

GEOL-1000 

METE-4000 

2pm-6pm 9am-11am 

 

2pm-6pm 

 11am-4pm  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BIOLOGY/ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE/NURSING (cont.) 

Abigale 

Dawson 

BIOL-1310 

BIOL-1315  

BIOL-2370 

BIOL-2380 

BIOL-2390 

BIOL-2470 

BIOL-2480 

BIOL-4200 

BIOL-4250 

 

ENVS-4470 

GEOL-1000 

GEOL-1015 

METE-4000 

9am-11am 2pm-6pm 9am-11am  9am-11am 

Lindsey 

Martineau 

BIOL-1210 

BIOL-1215 

BIOL-1310 

BIOL-1315 

BIOL-2310 

BIOL-2315 

BIOL-2370 

BIOL-2380 

BIOL-3370 

BIOL-3375 

    12pm-2pm 

Audrey 

Smith 

BIOL-1050 

BIOL-1210 

BIOL-1215 

BIOL-1220 

BIOL-1225 

 

NURS-2015 

NURS-2020 

NURS-2021 

NURS-2115 

NURS-2116 

NURS-2130 

NURS-3020 

 12pm-3pm 12pm-3pm   

CHEMISTRY 

Tutor Courses Offered Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Morgan 

Bucci 

CHEM-1210 

CHEM-1215 

CHEM-2210 

CHEM-2215 

CHEM-3500 

CHEM-3550 

2pm-6pm 9am-11am 

 

2pm-6pm 

 11am-4pm  

Abigale 

Dawson 

CHEM-1210 

CHEM-1215 

CHEM-3500 

CHEM-3550  

9am-11am 2pm-6pm 9am-11am  9am-11am 

Ben 

Lander 

CHEM-1210 9am-2pm  9am-2pm   

Lindsey 

Martineau 

CHEM-1210 

CHEM-1215 

CHEM-2210 

CHEM-2215 

CHEM-2320 

CHEM-2325 

CHEM-2420 

CHEM-2425  

    12pm-2pm 

 

 



ENGINEERING/ PHYSICS 

Tutor Courses Offered Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Morgan 

Bucci 

PHYS-2610 

PHYS-2615 

2pm-6pm 9am-11am 

 

2pm-6pm 

 11am-4pm  

Olivia 

Cover 

PHYS-1210 

PHYS-2210 

 

ENGR-2100 

ENGR-2140 

ENGR-3110 

10:30am-3pm  10:30am-3pm   

Abigale 

Dawson 

PHYS-2610 

PHYS-2615 

9am-11am 2pm-6pm 9am-11am  9am-11am 

Sean 

Freed 

ENGR-1610  

ENGR-2160 

ENGR-2180 

ENGR-4150 

ENGR-4400 

 2pm-5:45pm    

Ben 

Lander 

ENGR-1610 

ENGR-2080  

ENGR-2100 

ENGR-2140 

ENGR-2180 

ENGR-3110  

ENGR-3300 

 

PHYS-1210 

PHYS-2210 

9am-2pm  9am-2pm   

INFORMATION SYSTEMS/ TECHNOLOGY/ CYBERSECURITY/ CRIMINAL JUSTICE 

Tutor Courses Offered Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Alexander 

Duzicky 

INFS-1020 

INFS-2020 

INFS-2151 

INFS-2470 

INFS-3220 

INFS-3240 

INFS-3450 

INFS-3510 

 

CYBS-2000  

   1pm-5pm  

Em 

Fanning 

INFS-1020  

INFS-2184 

INFS-2230 

INFS-3240 

INFS-3450 

INFS-4240 

 

CYBR-6010 

CYBR-6020 

 

CYBS-2000 

CYBS-3120  

CYBS-3170 

CYBS-3191 

CYBS-3220 

CYBS-4180 

 

CRMJ-1010 

CRMJ-2010  

CRMJ-2020 

CRMJ-2030 

CRMJ-3220 

10am-3pm  10am-3pm   



INFORMATION SYSTEMS/ TECHNOLOGY/ CYBERSECURITY/ CRIMINAL JUSTICE (cont.) 

Sean 

Freed 

INFS-2151  2pm-5:45pm    

Connor 

Quinn 

INFS-1020 

INFS-2020 

INFS-2151 

INFS-2184  

INFS-2230  

INFS-3152  

INFS-3230 

INFS-3235 

INFS-3240 

INFS-3450 

INFS-4240  

 

CYBS-2000 

CYBS-2010 

CYBS-3120 

CYBS-3170 

CYBS-3220 

CYBS-3850 

CYBS-4180 

CYBS-4300 

CYBS-4340 

CYBS-4350 

CYBS-4360 

 12:30pm-6pm 10:30am-3pm   

Jeffrey 

Schmid 

INFS-1030  

INFS-2020 

INFS-2151 

INFS-2470 

INFS-3115 

INFS-3220  

INFS-3230 

INFS-3240  

INFS-3450 

INFS-3500 

INFS-3510 

INFS-4370 

 

CYBS-2000 

11am-3pm  11am-2pm  11am-2pm 

PSYCHOLOGY/ POLITICAL SCIENCE / SOCIOLOGY 

Tutor Courses Offered Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Em 

Fanning 

PSYC-1010 

 

POLS-2020 

 

SOCI-1020 

10am-3pm  10am-3pm   

Lindsey 

Martineau 

PSYC-1010     12pm-2pm 

Connor 

Quinn 

PSYC-1010 

 

SOCI-1010 

 12:30pm-6pm 10:30am-3pm   

ACCOUNTING/FINANCE/ECONOMICS 

Tutor Courses Offered Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Kaleigh 

Brenner 

ACCT-2030 

ACCT-2060 

ACCT-3030 

ACCT-3060 

ACCT-3100 

 3:15pm-5:15pm  3:15pm-5:15pm  

 



ACCOUNTING/FINANCE/ECONOMICS (cont.) 

Joe Felton FINA-3000 

FINA-3050 

FINA-3100 

FINA-3150 

FINA-3200 

 9am-12pm  9am-12pm  

Nina 

Konieczny 

ECON-1010  11am-1pm 10am-12pm 11am-1pm 10am-12pm 

 

1pm-3pm 

Mateusz 

Lew 

ACCT-2030 

ACCT-2060  

ACCT-3030 

ACCT-3040 

ACCT-3100 

ACCT-3110 

ACCT-4110 

 9am-5pm    

MARKETING/ SPORT MANAGEMENT/ BUSINESS LAW 

Tutor Courses Offered Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Sam 

Palmer 

SPMG-2010 

SPMG-2011 

SPMG-3402 

SPMG-4820 

 

BLAW-2000 

9am-11am  9am-11am  9am-11am 

ENGLISH/ COMMUNICATIONS 

Tutor Courses Offered Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Em 

Fanning 

CSEN-1020 

CSCM-1030 

CSCM-2040 

CSCM-2050 

CSHR-2045 

CSHR-2055  

10am-3pm  10am-3pm   

Connor 

Quinn 

CSEN-1020 

CSCM-1030 

CSCM-2040 

CSCM-2050 

 12:30pm-6pm 10:30am-3pm   

HISTORY/ HUMANITIES 

Tutor Courses Offered Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Morgan 

Bucci 

HUMA-1010 2pm-6pm 9am-11am 

2pm-6pm 

 11am-4pm  

Abigale 

Dawson 

HUMA-1010 9am-11am 2pm-6pm 9am-11am  9am-11am 

Em 

Fanning 

HUMA-1010 

HUMA-1015  

10am-3pm  10am-3pm   

Lindsey 

Martineau 

HUMA-1010 

HUMA-1015 

    12pm-2pm 

Hailey 

Murray 

HIST-1100 

HIST-1200 

HIST-1800 

11am-1:30pm 

 

3pm-5pm 

 11am-1:45pm  11am-1:45pm 

Connor 

Quinn 

HUMA-1010  12:30pm-6pm 10:30am-3pm   



 

 

 

RMU Graduate-Level Tutoring Schedule - Spring 2026 
*The Tutoring Center is located in Nicholson 415 at the top of the Rotunda 

*For more information about Tutoring please visit rmu.edu/tutoring or email rmututor@rmu.edu 

*PLEASE NOTE: All times are subject to change. For the most up-to-date schedule please check the 

schedule linked to rmu.edu/tutoring or schedule an appointment via rmu.edu/navigate  

Information Systems Management 

Tutor Courses 

Offered 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Harshita 

Rudraraju 

INFS-6010 

INFS-6040 

INFS-6140 

INFS-6215 

INFS-6240 

INFS-6510  

INFS-7479 

 

  12:45pm-5:45pm   

Em Fanning CYBR-6010 

CYBR-6020 

10am-3pm  10am-3pm   
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